

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES39704 Version: 1 Name: Purchase Resolution – AHBL, Inc.

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:4/14/2017In control:City Council

On agenda: 4/25/2017 Final action: 4/25/2017

Title: A resolution awarding a contract to AHBL, Inc., in the amount of \$1,588,780.72, with optional design

tasks in the amount of \$191,219.28, excluding sales tax, for a total of \$1,780,000.00, budgeted from

the

Economic Development Grants Fund, for the design of streetscape components associated with the

Tacoma Link Expansion Project - Specification No. PW16-0460F.

[Diane Sheesley, P.E., Project Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director,

Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39704, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/25/2017	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

A resolution awarding a contract to AHBL, Inc., in the amount of \$1,588,780.72, with optional design tasks in the amount of \$191,219.28, excluding sales tax, for a total of \$1,780,000.00, budgeted from the Economic Development Grants Fund, for the design of streetscape components associated with the Tacoma Link Expansion Project -

Specification No. PW16-0460F.

[Diane Sheesley, P.E., Project Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director,

Public Works]